Building Permits Issued (211), 7/1/2010 - 7/31/2010

Code |Date

101

101

113

113

324

326

326

327

327

Issued
7/16/2010

7/27/2010

7/6/2010

7/6/2010

7/6/2010

7/9/2010

7/21/2010

7/1/2010

7/7/2010

Permit#

B11090

B11103

B11159

B11160

B11120

B10361.9-R

B11130-R

B11177

B11180

Project Address
690 RHAPSODY

ROAD
433 ACACIA DRIVE

205 SUNSET DRIVE

205 SUNSET DRIVE

30 HOZONI DRIVE

995 UPPER RED
ROCK LOOP

525 POSSE GROUND

336 STATE ROUTE
179 C102

2370 HIGHWAY 89A

Contractor

JOEL DETAR
CONSTRUCTION

OWNER/BUILDER

RC HOMES &
DEVELOPMENT

RC HOMES &
DEVELOPMENT

COMPLETE INTEGRITY,
LLC

KINNEY
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES

RED ROCK MASONRY
INC.

Type/Project Description Issue Fee |Valuation
21

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $1,954.96 $252,000.00

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $2,080.71 |$262,768.00
Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: $4,035.68
Count 2, Total Valuation: $514,768.00

MANUFACTURED HOME/NEW $0.00 $48,000.00

MANUFACTURED HOME / NEW $0.00 $48,000.00

Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: $0.00
Count 2, Total Valuation: $96,000.00

INTERIOR COMMERCIAL $0.00 $600.00
SEPARATION WALL

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $0.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $600.00

REVISION TO ADD EQUIPMENT $586.46 $23,925.00
ENCLOSURE FOR PV ARRAY

REVISION TO RELOCATE $0.00 $250.00
SOCCER WALL

Count 2, Total Issue Fee 211: $586.46
Count 2, Total Valuation: $24,175.00
T O /WILD WEST WINE COMPANY |$0.00 $0.00

THE BACKUS BUILDING |T.l./ GRANT CUSTOM JEWELRY $362.09 $16,567.20




327

327

327

327

327
327

329
329

329

434

434

434
434

7/12/2010

7/13/2010

7/13/2010

7/20/2010

7/26/2010
7/29/2010

7/1/2010
7/2/2010

7/13/2010

7/6/2010

7/7/2010

7/13/2010
7/28/2010

B11190

B11175

B11178

B11197

B11176
B11201

B11009-P
B11167-P

B10557-P

B11162

B11152

B11121
B11182

COMPANIES INC
60 SINAGUA

273 N HIGHWAY 89A R & M BUILDING
SERVICES LLC

251 STATE ROUTE
179 SUITE A2-A3

2710 HIGHWAY 89A

301 W HWY 89A

101 N STATE ROUTE
89A

144 LEWIS WAY
20 RIM SHADOWS

OLOHA POOLS INC

BIDDLE OUTDOOR
CENTER

5 MINGUS BRIAN MIDKIFF POOLS

MOUNTAIN

120 INSPIRATIONAL 'HOPE CONSTRUCTION

DRIVE

305 LAST WAGON BOB PELC

DRIVE CONSTRUCTION. INC.
25 PIKI DRIVE OWNER/BUILDER
1135 RODEO D WADE

CONSTRUCTION LLC

T.O./WHOLESALE $0.00 $0.00
NURSERY/NURSERY SOURCE,

LLC

NEW ROOF OVER EXISTING $341.46  $15,045.00
T.0./AGELESS PAGES $0.00 $0.00

T. 0. /SEDONA ADVENTURE $0.00 $0.00
OUTFITTERS

T O/ SEDONA PINES $0.00 $0.00
T.0./ERIKA MORGAN $0.00 $0.00

Count 8, Total Issue Fee 211: $703.55
Count 8, Total Valuation: $31,612.20

POOL & SPA $190.00 $50,000.00
POOL $380.84 $6,240.00
POOL $110.00 $20,000.00

Count 3, Total Issue Fee 211: $680.84
Count 3, Total Valuation: $76,240.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL $155.84 $6,624.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION $170.84 $6,400.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL $2,162.09 $77,763.00
RESIDENTIAL $506.46 $23,936.00
ADDITION/REMODEL

Count 4, Total Issue Fee 211: $2,995.22




437

438

645

700
700

700

700
700
700

700

700
700

700

700

7/19/2010

7/27/2010

7/6/2010

7/1/2010
7/1/2010

7/1/2010

7/2/2010
7/6/2010
7/6/2010

7/7/2010

7/9/2010
7/9/2010

7/12/2010

7/12/2010

B10495.34- 1301 L'AUBERGE

R

B11189

B11188

B11113
B11173

B11174

B11185
B11137-F
B11181

B11144

B11186
B11193

B11183

B11183-A

LANE

30 DEER PATH

121 GAMBEL LANE

10 PEN COURT
1420 HWY 89A

710 MOUNTAIN
SHADOWS

145 ROCK RIDGE
40 CASWELL DRIVE

580 W BARCELONA
RD

1940 SANBORN
DRIVE

80 CYPRESS DRIVE

50 BROKEN ARROW
WAY

2890 THUNDER
MOUNTAIN RD

2890 THUNDER
MOUNTAIN RD

R. DIBBLE

CONSTRUCTION

OWNER/BUILDER

REGIS DEVELOPMENT

MAGNA HOMES LLC

BLANCHARD
CONSTRUCTION

BIDDLE OUTDOOR

CENTER

CANYON SERVICES
OWNER/BUILDER
JUST PLUMBING

OWNER / BUILDER

OWNER/BUILDER
MR ROOTER

PLUMBING

SOLAR WORKS

SOLAR WORKS

Count 4, Total Valuation: $114,723.00

REVISION TO FREE STANDING $0.00 $1,500.00
VALET KIOSK

Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $0.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $1,500.00

GARAGE/ RESIDENTIAL ADDITION ($759.84  1$39,424.00
Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $759.84
Count 1, Total Valuation: $39,424.00

INTERIOR DEMOLITION $50.00 $10,000.00
Count 1, Total Issue Fee 211: $50.00
Count 1, Total Valuation: $10,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL $181.21 $3,848.00
ADA PARKING RESTRUCTURE $0.00 $4,000.00
NEW PATIO/PRIVACY WALL/HOT $114.59  $4,032.00
TUB IN REAR YARD

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM $75.00 $38,000.00
FENCE $50.00 $1,000.00
TANKLESS WATER HEATER & $0.00 $6,850.00
NATURAL GAS LINE

RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR $73.34 $2,048.00
BATHROOM REMODEL

REPLACE DECK & STAIRS $114.59  $4,480.00
GAS YARD LINE $50.00 $0.00
SOLAR HOT WATER $0.00 $6,900.00
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM $0.00 $33,500.00




700

700

700
700

700
700

700

700

7/12/2010

7/12/2010

7/13/2010
7/13/2010

7/13/2010
7/14/2010

7/15/2010

7/21/2010

B11184 511 BREWER ROAD

B11194 100 CALLE DEL
OESTE

B11191 40 COLUMBIA DRIVE

B11192 2595 TIMBER OWL
RD

B11195 170 RIDGE ROAD
B11187 120 TOPKIE

B10789-R |30 ELBERTA DRIVE

B11196 655 SUNSET DRIVE

HOME STYLE
BUILDERS INC

PRO SERVICE
ELECTRIC LLC

COBRA ELECTRIC

SEAY CONSTRUCTION
INC

CONNOLLY ELECTRIC

D WADE
CONSTRUCTION LLC

GET CURRENT
ELECTRIC

YAVAPAI FENCE &
CONST.

INTERIOR KITCHEN REMODEL $73.34 $2,880.00

RELOCATE EXISTING $50.00 $0.00
ELECTRICAL METER
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM $0.00 $7,050.00

CARPORT COVER/RESIDENTIAL $93.96 $3,080.00

ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE |$50.00 $0.00

INTERIOR $341.46 $16,000.00
REMODEL/RESIDENTIAL

REVISION/PHASE 2/ TO INTERIOR | $73.34 $2,880.00
FENCE $0.00 $6,000.00

Count 19, Total Issue Fee 211: $1,340.82
Count 19, Total Valuation: $142,548.00

Total Issue Fee 211: $11,152.41
Total Valuation: $1,051,590.20

Total Records: 44

Date Report Ran: 2/14/2011 1:43 PM




