Building Permits Issued (211), 7/1/2010 - 7/31/2010

Code	Date Issued	Permit#	Project Address	Contractor	Type/Project Description	Issue Fee 211	Valuation
101	7/16/2010	B11090	690 RHAPSODY ROAD	JOEL DETAR CONSTRUCTION	NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	\$1,954.96	\$252,000.00
101	7/27/2010	B11103	433 ACACIA DRIVE	OWNER/BUILDER	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	\$2,080.71	\$262,768.00
					Count 2, Total	Issue Fee 2	11: \$4,035.68
					Count 2, Tota	al Valuation	: \$514,768.00
113	7/6/2010	B11159	205 SUNSET DRIVE	RC HOMES & DEVELOPMENT	MANUFACTURED HOME/NEW	\$0.00	\$48,000.00
113	7/6/2010	B11160	205 SUNSET DRIVE	RC HOMES & DEVELOPMENT	MANUFACTURED HOME / NEW	\$0.00	\$48,000.00
	-				Count 2, To	otal Issue F	ee 211: \$0.00
					Count 2, To	tal Valuatio	n: \$96,000.00
324	7/6/2010	B11120	30 HOZONI DRIVE	COMPLETE INTEGRITY, LLC	INTERIOR COMMERCIAL SEPARATION WALL	\$0.00	\$600.00
					Count 1, To	otal Issue F	ee 211: \$0.00
					Count 1,	Total Valua	tion: \$600.00
326	7/9/2010	B10361.9-R	995 UPPER RED ROCK LOOP	KINNEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	REVISION TO ADD EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE FOR PV ARRAY	\$586.46	\$23,925.00
326	7/21/2010	B11130-R	525 POSSE GROUND	RED ROCK MASONRY INC.	REVISION TO RELOCATE SOCCER WALL	\$0.00	\$250.00
	4				Count 2, Tota	al Issue Fee	211: \$586.46
					Count 2, To	tal Valuatio	n: \$24,175.00
327	7/1/2010	B11177	336 STATE ROUTE 179 C102		T O /WILD WEST WINE COMPANY	\$0.00	\$0.00
327	7/7/2010	B11180	2370 HIGHWAY 89A	THE BACKUS BUILDING	T.I./ GRANT CUSTOM JEWELRY	\$362.09	\$16,567.20

				COMPANIES INC			
327	7/12/2010	B11190	60 SINAGUA		T.O./WHOLESALE NURSERY/NURSERY SOURCE, LLC	\$0.00	\$0.00
327	7/13/2010	B11175	273 N HIGHWAY 89A	R & M BUILDING SERVICES LLC	NEW ROOF OVER EXISTING	\$341.46	\$15,045.00
327	7/13/2010	B11178	251 STATE ROUTE 179 SUITE A2-A3		T.O. / AGELESS PAGES	\$0.00	\$0.00
327	7/20/2010	B11197	2710 HIGHWAY 89A		T. O. /SEDONA ADVENTURE OUTFITTERS	\$0.00	\$0.00
327	7/26/2010	B11176	301 W HWY 89A		T O / SEDONA PINES	\$0.00	\$0.00
327	7/29/2010	B11201	101 N STATE ROUTE 89A		T.O./ERIKA MORGAN	\$0.00	\$0.00
					Count 8, To	otal Issue Fee	211: \$703.5
					Count 8,	Γotal Valuatio	n: \$31,612.2
329	7/1/2010	B11009-P	144 LEWIS WAY	OLOHA POOLS INC	POOL & SPA	\$190.00	\$50,000.00
329	7/2/2010	B11167-P	20 RIM SHADOWS	BIDDLE OUTDOOR CENTER	POOL	\$380.84	\$6,240.00
329	7/13/2010	B10557-P	5 MINGUS MOUNTAIN	BRIAN MIDKIFF POOLS	POOL	\$110.00	\$20,000.00
					Count 3, To	otal Issue Fee	211: \$680.84
					Count 3,	Γotal Valuatio	n: \$76,240.00
434	7/6/2010	B11162	120 INSPIRATIONAL DRIVE	HOPE CONSTRUCTION	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	\$155.84	\$6,624.00
434	7/7/2010	B11152	305 LAST WAGON DRIVE	BOB PELC CONSTRUCTION. INC.	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	\$170.84	\$6,400.00
434	7/13/2010	B11121	25 PIKI DRIVE	OWNER/BUILDER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	\$2,162.09	\$77,763.00
434	7/28/2010	B11182	1135 RODEO	D WADE CONSTRUCTION LLC	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL	\$506.46	\$23,936.00
					Count 4, Tot	al Issue Fee 2	11: \$2,995.2

					Count 4, Tota	al Valuation	: \$114,723.00
437	7/19/2010	B10495.34- R	301 L'AUBERGE LANE	R. DIBBLE CONSTRUCTION	REVISION TO FREE STANDING VALET KIOSK	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
					Count 1, T	otal Issue F	ee 211: \$0.00
					Count 1, T	otal Valuati	on: \$1,500.00
438	7/27/2010	B11189	30 DEER PATH	OWNER/BUILDER	GARAGE/ RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	\$759.84	\$39,424.00
					Count 1, Tota	al Issue Fee	211: \$759.84
					Count 1, To	tal Valuatio	n: \$39,424.00
645	7/6/2010	B11188	121 GAMBEL LANE	REGIS DEVELOPMENT	INTERIOR DEMOLITION	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
					Count 1, To	tal Issue Fe	e 211: \$50.00
					Count 1, To	tal Valuatio	n: \$10,000.00
700	7/1/2010	B11113	10 PEN COURT	MAGNA HOMES LLC	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	\$181.21	\$3,848.00
700	7/1/2010	B11173	1420 HWY 89A	BLANCHARD CONSTRUCTION	ADA PARKING RESTRUCTURE	\$0.00	\$4,000.00
700	7/1/2010	B11174	710 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS	BIDDLE OUTDOOR CENTER	NEW PATIO/PRIVACY WALL/HOT TUB IN REAR YARD	\$114.59	\$4,032.00
700	7/2/2010	B11185	145 ROCK RIDGE	CANYON SERVICES	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$75.00	\$38,000.00
700	7/6/2010	B11137-F	40 CASWELL DRIVE	OWNER/BUILDER	FENCE	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
700	7/6/2010	B11181	580 W BARCELONA RD	JUST PLUMBING	TANKLESS WATER HEATER & NATURAL GAS LINE	\$0.00	\$6,850.00
700	7/7/2010	B11144	1940 SANBORN DRIVE	OWNER / BUILDER	RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR BATHROOM REMODEL	\$73.34	\$2,048.00
700	7/9/2010	B11186	80 CYPRESS DRIVE	OWNER/BUILDER	REPLACE DECK & STAIRS	\$114.59	\$4,480.00
700	7/9/2010	B11193	50 BROKEN ARROW WAY	MR ROOTER PLUMBING	GAS YARD LINE	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	7/12/2010	B11183	2890 THUNDER MOUNTAIN RD	SOLAR WORKS	SOLAR HOT WATER	\$0.00	\$6,900.00
700	7/12/2010	B11183-A	2890 THUNDER MOUNTAIN RD	SOLAR WORKS	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$33,500.00

700	7/12/2010	B11184	511 BREWER ROAD	HOME STYLE BUILDERS INC	INTERIOR KITCHEN REMODEL	\$73.34	\$2,880.00
700	7/12/2010	B11194	100 CALLE DEL OESTE	PRO SERVICE ELECTRIC LLC	RELOCATE EXISTING ELECTRICAL METER	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	7/13/2010	B11191	40 COLUMBIA DRIVE	COBRA ELECTRIC	PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	\$0.00	\$7,050.00
700	7/13/2010	B11192	2595 TIMBER OWL RD	SEAY CONSTRUCTION INC	CARPORT COVER/RESIDENTIAL	\$93.96	\$3,080.00
700	7/13/2010	B11195	170 RIDGE ROAD	CONNOLLY ELECTRIC	ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE	\$50.00	\$0.00
700	7/14/2010	B11187	120 TOPKIE	D WADE CONSTRUCTION LLC	INTERIOR REMODEL/RESIDENTIAL	\$341.46	\$16,000.00
700	7/15/2010	B10789-R	30 ELBERTA DRIVE	GET CURRENT ELECTRIC	REVISION/PHASE 2/ TO INTERIOR	\$73.34	\$2,880.00
700	7/21/2010	B11196	655 SUNSET DRIVE	YAVAPAI FENCE & CONST.	FENCE	\$0.00	\$6,000.00

Count 19, Total Issue Fee 211: \$1,340.82

Count 19, Total Valuation: \$142,548.00

Total Issue Fee 211: \$11,152.41 **Total Valuation:** \$1,051,590.20

Total Records: 44

Date Report Ran: 2/14/2011 1:43 PM